Page 1/3
N • Rev. 14/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
N
PAR18/MR16 MINI REMOTE

24V - 24 4W - 4 LR - LED
5W - 5 LA - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
N
Series Nbr of heads Volts
(VDC)
Lamp
type
Color Options
N 1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -
Single head
Double head
Triple head
Quad head
(require 9.53" dia. canopy)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6
12
24
See lamp
selection
chart below
WH -
BK -
White (standard)
Black
LCP -
WGD -
Less Canopy
Wireguard
(order separately)
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
Part
number
DC Volts
(VDC)
Nbr of
heads
Head Lamp
(W)
Light source Color
N1-06-12V3WLJ 6-12 1 N 3 LED White
N1-06-12V4WLJ 6-12 1 N 4 LED White
N1-06V08WQ 6 1 N 8 Quartz White
N1-06V09WT 6 1 N 9 Tungsten White
N1-12V09WT 12 1 N 9 Tungsten White
N1-12V12WQ 12 1 N 12 Quartz White
N1-24V09WT 24 1 N 9 Tungsten White
N1-24V12WQ 24 1 N 12 Quartz White
N2-06-12V3WLJ 6-12 2 N 3 LED White
N2-06-12V4WLJ 6-12 2 N 4 LED White
N2-06V08WQ 6 2 N 8 Quartz White
N2-06V09WT 6 2 N 9 Tungsten White
N2-12V09WT 12 2 N 9 Tungsten White
N2-12V12WQ 12 2 N 12 Quartz White
N2-24V09WT 24 2 N 9 Tungsten White
N2-24V12WQ 24 2 N 12 Quartz White
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
   service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
Page 3/3
N • Rev. 14/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
N
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE
LED Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT Beam angle
(°)
3W LJ 313 104 5 000 20
4W LJ 330 82 5 000 20
5W LJ 591 118 5 000 28
4W LR 320 80 5 000 24
5W LA 438 87 5 000 24
6W LA 505 84 5 000 24
7W LA 631 90 5 000 24
LAMP SELECTION - INCANDESCENT
PAR18 • Small head 6 V 12 V 24 V
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q 10Q, 12Q 12Q
Tungsten 09T 9T 9T, 18T
DIMENSIONS
4.43"
2.8"
5.74"
9.35"
5" dia.
2.8"
5" dia. 5" dia.
LED QUARTZ HALOGEN
Part number Dimension (in)
1 head WGD550 8.5 x 6 x 7
2 heads WGD630 12 x 9 x 9
1 Please contact your customer service representative for more information.
WIREGUARD 1